°bubli new
An ode to local craftsmanship. Made in a local workshop where traditional techniques meet con-
temporary design, each mouth-blown piece is unique in shape, tone, and light diffusion.
Subtle variations in the glass reflect the artisanal process and give the lamp its authentic character.
Engineered with a high-quality COB LED and precision glass lens for excellent visual comfort and
consistent illumination. Smooth dimming down to 1% or dim-to-warm allows the light atmosphere
to be perfectly tailored to any setting.
13

ca. Ø 165 - 6.49
°bubli accessories
Order Code
Recessed
91004.AA00 recessed canopy - for single or bundle 3/7
26520.AA00 tube bundle 3/7
26521.AA00 tube bundle 19
AA Color
01 black
02 white
22 natural alu brushed
23 brass alu brushed
25 bronze alu brushed
26 dark bronze alu brushed
27 gun metal alu brushed
28 nickel alu brushed
03 custom paint color
Surface mounted
26500.AA00 canopy single (remote driver)
26501.AA00 round canopy single
26502.AA00 round canopy 3
26503.AA00 round canopy 5
26504.AA00 round canopy 7
26505.AA00 round canopy 12
26506.AA00 round canopy 16
26507.AA00 round canopy 20
265xx.AA00 round canopy custom
26511.AA00 round canopy bundle 3/7
26512.AA00 round canopy bundle 19
26515.AA00 long canopy 5